New Event
XANO Batalha 0,800 Km N
Treinos_Criancas 22-08-2020 11:13. ......

Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:35.642 +11.380 11:27:01.742
(69) Vasco Anténio 5 1:27.073 +2.811 11:28:28.815
1 1:25.066 123.222 11:22:11.805 6 1:26.380 +2.118 11:29:55.195
2 1:03.260 +1.416 11:23:15.065 7 1:29.91 +5.649 11:31:25.106
3 1:02.551 +0.707 11:24:17.616 8 1:30.921 +6.659 11:32:56.027
4 1:04.102 +2.258 11:25:21.718
5 1:05.527 +3.683 11:26:27.245 (54) Sara Aimeida
6 1:01.844 ‘ - 11:27:29.089 1 2:38.992 +1:13.047 11:23:22.877
7 1:08.978 +7.134 11:28:38.067 2 1:59.967 +34.022 11:25:22.844
8 1:07.568 +5.724 11:29:45.635 3 1:43.136 +17.191 11:27:05.980
9 1:08.763 +6.919 11:30:54.398 4 1:34.908 +8.963 11:28:40.888
5 w - 11:30:06.833
(61) Bianca Oliveira 6 1:28.306 +2.361 11:31:35.139
1 1:20.366 +18.302 11:22:05.294
2 1:08.868 +6.804 11:23:14.162 (65) Leonor Lopes
3 1:32.898 +30.834 11:24:47.060 1 2:34.755 +54.370 11:23:19.406
4 1:08.001 +5.937 11:25:55.061 2 2:06.460 +26.075 11:25:25.866
5 1:04.705 +2.641 11:26:59.766 3 1:51.970 +11.585 11:27:17.836
6 1:05.727 +3.663 11:28:05.493 4 1:40.385 - 11:28:58.221
7 1:03.466 +1.402 11:29:08.959 5 1:41.274 +0.889 11:30:39.495
8 1:02.064 - 11:30:11.023
9 1:24.274 +22.210 11:31:35.297
(67) Alexandre Gameiro
1 1:33.251 +30.025 11:22:29.159
2 1:11.316 +8.090 11:23:40.475
3 1:10.977 +7.751 11:24:51.452
4 1:05.079 +1.853 11:25:56.531
5 1:05.097 +1.871 11:27:01.628
6 1:03.426 +0.200 11:28:05.054
7 1:03.226 - 11:29:08.280
8 1:05.042 +1.816 11:30:13.322
9 1:07.482 +4.256 11:31:20.804
(60) Rita Oliveira
1 1:27.463 +17.426 11:22:27.565
2 1:19.215 +9.178 11:23:46.780
3 1:18.714 +8.677 11:25:05.494
4 1:13.465 +3.428 11:26:18.959
5 1:13.175 +3.138 11:27:32.134
6 1:13.623 +3.586 11:28:45.757
7 1:10.037 - 11:29:55.794
8 1:10.236 +0.199 11:31:06.030
(68) Rodrigo Joaquim
1 1:34.494 +16.735 11:22:20.673
2 1:34.583 +16.824 11:23:55.256
3 1:32.504 +14.745 11:25:27.760
4 1:32.067 +14.308 11:26:59.827
5 1:25.936 +8.177 11:28:25.763
6 1:21.038 +3.279 11:29:46.801
7 1:17.759 - 11:31:04.560
(75) Carolina Lopes
1 1:37.204 +14.522 11:22:35.674
2 1:22.780 +0.098 11:23:58.454
3 1:25.713 +3.031 11:25:24.167
4 1:28.773 +6.091 11:26:52.940
5 1:25.208 +2.526 11:28:18.148
6 1:23.092 +0.410 11:29:41.240
7 1:22.682 - 11:31:03.922
(55) Diogo Francisco
1 1:48.948 +24.686 11:22:34.239
2 1:24.262 - 11:23:58.501
3 1:27.599 +3.337 11:25:26.100
Printed: 22-08-2020 13:00:24 Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits 2
Race Director www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Page 1/1



